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Device Price

client

Installatio

n

Hours Price with

installation

Price with

VAT

Defend Lock

Brand Škoda 4.176CZK 700 CZK 1,5 4.876CZK 5.900 CZK

Defend Lock

Other brands 4.424CZK 700 CZK 1,5 5.124 CZK 6.200 CZK

Lock cylinder DL 1.500CZK 450 CZK 0,5 1.950 CZK 2.360 CZK

Key (spare ) based on ID 

card

Key (spare) based on 

original key

237 CZK

316 CZK

300 CZK

400 CZK

PRICELIST OF DEFEND LOCK FOR CLIENTS

Installation center DEFEND Prague 15 / Holešov


